January-2025

Generate time 2025-01-30 09:05:26 (BST)

-NAF*MASS-

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 9,155.00
Summary 0.00
Total Med 124.00
Meal Charge 73.83
Total Meal Cost 9,155.00
Total Deposit 13,625.00
Total Other Cost 4,470.00
Reserve 0.00
Memebers Summary
Name M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Abu Hanif 24.50 1,808.85 440.00 894.00 2,702.85 -2,262.85
Abu Khalegue 20.00 1,476.61 1,400.00 894.00 2,370.61 -970.61
Bashir Ahmed 36.50 2,694.82 8,145.00 894.00 3,588.82 4,556.18
Md Mojammel Hoque 23.00 1,698.10 1,495.00 894.00 2,592.10 -1,097.10
Mohammad Riad 20.00 1,476.61 2,145.00 894.00 2,370.61 -225.61
Members
Name Join date
Abu Hanif 2024-09-02



Name

Bashir Ahmed

Abu Hanif

Md Mojammel Hoque
Mohammad Riad
Abu Khalegque

Total

Name

Bashir Ahmed
Abu Khalegque
Abu Khalegque
Abu Khalegque
Mohammad Riad
Mohammad Riad
Mohammad Riad
Md Mojammel Hoque
Mohammad Riad
Mohammad Riad
Bashir Ahmed
Bashir Ahmed

Md Mojammel Hogue

Abu Khaleque
Bashir Ahmed

Md Mojammel Hoque

Mohammad Riad
Deposit
Amount
8145
440
1495
2145
1400
13625
Meal Purchases

Date Product

2025-01-28 water

2025-01-28 modir bazae

2025-01-27 bazaz

2025-01-26 bazar

2025-01-25 Egg, Vegetables, atta, ant killer

2025-01-24 Vegetables

2025-01-23 Vegetables, Oil

2025-01-21 Vegetables

2025-01-20 Fish, Vegetables

2025-01-19 Vegetables, Rice, egg ctc

2025-01-18 Water

2025-01-17 Fish, Vegetables, oil

2025-01-15 Vegetables, Eggs

2024-09-02

2024-09-02

2024-09-02

2025-01-14

Amount

120

130

820

450

155

300

200

580

625

240

605

230



Mohammad Riad

Md Mojammel Hoque
Bashir Ahmed

Md Mojammel Hogue
Bashir Ahmed

Bashir Ahmed

Bashir Ahmed

Md Mojammel Hoque
Bashir Ahmed

Bashir Ahmed

Bashir Ahmed

Bashir Ahmed

Bashir Ahmed

Bashir Ahmed

Abu Hanif

Name
Bashir Ahmed

Bashir Ahmed

Name
Mohammad Riad
Md Mojammel Hoque

Bashir Ahmed

2025-01-15 Noodles, Pasta, Sauce
2025-01-14 Fish, Vegetables
2025-01-13 Egg
2025-01-13 Vegetables, Fish
2025-01-12 Vegetables, Onion
2025-01-11 7N,
2025-01-09 vegetables
2025-01-08 Vegetables
2025-01-07 IR, N0, VN, 77?
2025-01-06 Fish, Vegetables
2025-01-05 N, PN,
2025-01-04 7N,
2025-01-02 Vegetables, Onion
2025-01-01 Rice, Egg
2025-01-01 Fish, Vegetables
Total

Other Purchases

Date Product
2025-01-28 apa
2025-01-11 Gas
Total
Meal Chart
2025-01-30
Breakfast
0.5
0.5
0.5

Lunch

445

580

140

370

90

350

115

290

290

775

160

90

485

440

9155

Amount

3000

1470

4470

Dinner



Abu Hanif

Name

Mohammad Riad

Md Mojammel Hogue
Bashir Ahmed

Abu Khalegque

Abu Hanif

Name

Mohammad Riad

Md Mojammel Hogue
Bashir Ahmed

Abu Khalegue

Abu Hanif

Name

Mohammad Riad

Md Mojammel Hoque
Bashir Ahmed

Abu Hanif

Name

Mohammad Riad

Md Mojammel Hogue
Abu Khalegue

Abu Hanif

Name

Mohammad Riad

0.5
2025-01-29

Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2025-01-28

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
2025-01-27

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0

0.5
2025-01-26

Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2025-01-25

Breakfast

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name
Mohammad Riad

Bashir Ahmed

Name

Mohammad Riad

Md Mojammel Hoque
Bashir Ahmed

Abu Hanif

Name

Mohammad Riad

Md Mojammel Hogue
Bashir Ahmed

Abu Khalegue

Abu Hanif

Name

Mohammad Riad

Md Mojammel Hoque
Bashir Ahmed

Abu Khalegque

Abu Hanif

Name

Mohammad Riad

Md Mojammel Hoque
Bashir Ahmed

Abu Hanif

2025-01-24

Breakfast

05

05
2025-01-23

Breakfast

05

05

05

05
2025-01-22

Breakfast

05

05

05

05

05
2025-01-21

Breakfast

05

05

05

05

05
2025-01-20

Breakfast

05

05

05

0.5

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

0.5

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name

Mohammad Riad

Md Mojammel Hogue
Bashir Ahmed

Abu Khalegue

Abu Hanif

Name

Bashir Ahmed

Name

Bashir Ahmed

Name

Mohammad Riad

Md Mojammel Hogue
Bashir Ahmed

Abu Hanif

Name

Mohammad Riad

Md Mojammel Hogue
Bashir Ahmed

Abu Khalegue

Abu Hanif

Name
Mohammad Riad

Md Mojammel Hoque

2025-01-19

Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2025-01-18

Breakfast

0.5
2025-01-17

Breakfast

1
2025-01-16

Breakfast

0.5

05

0.5

0.5
2025-01-15

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

05
2025-01-14

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Bashir Ahmed
Abu Khalegque

Abu Hanif

Name

Mohammad Riad

Md Mojammel Hoque
Bashir Ahmed

Abu Hanif

Name
Mohammad Riad
Bashir Ahmed
Abu Khalegue

Abu Hanif

Name

Bashir Ahmed

Name

Bashir Ahmed

Name
Md Mojammel Hogue
Bashir Ahmed

Abu Hanif

Name
Md Mojammel Hoque

Bashir Ahmed

0

0.5

0.5
2025-01-13

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
2025-01-12

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
2025-01-11

Breakfast

0.5
2025-01-10

Breakfast

0
2025-01-09

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5
2025-01-08

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Abu Khaleque

Abu Hanif

Name

Md Mojammel Hogue
Bashir Ahmed

Abu Khalegque

Abu Hanif

Name
Md Mojammel Hoque
Bashir Ahmed

Abu Hanif

Name

Md Mojammel Hogue
Bashir Ahmed

Abu Khalegque

Abu Hanif

Name

Bashir Ahmed

Name

Bashir Ahmed

Name
Md Mojammel Hoque
Bashir Ahmed

Abu Hanif

0.5

0.5
2025-01-07

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
2025-01-06

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5
2025-01-05

Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2025-01-04

Breakfast

0.5
2025-01-03

Breakfast

0
2025-01-02

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name

Md Mojammel Hoque
Bashir Ahmed

Abu Khalegue

Abu Hanif

2025-01-01

Breakfast Lunch Dinner
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1



